#10 Sterling Outbound
Transit Center

Hamilton & Perry
Hamilton & Globe
Hamilton & Crescent
Hamilton & Randolph
Hamilton & North

North & Columbia Terrace
North & Richmond

North & Nebraska

North & Doubet

North & Arcadia

North & McClure

McClure & Bootz
Loucks & Sheridan

Loucks & Willcox
Loucks & 12 Oaks
Loucks & Isabell

Parkway Dr & Old Payless
Walmart Along Wall
Landmark @ Dries Lane
Forrest Hill @ Maude Sanders School
Forrest Hill @ Liquor Store
Forrest Hill & El Vista
Forrest Hill & Victoria Ave
Forrest Hill @ Sterling Bazaar
Lexington Hills Apts.

Molleck & Woodhill

1481

3210

3220

3230

3240

3250

1026

1027

1028

1029

1030

1031

1032

1033

1034

1035

1036

1037

1038

1039

1040

1042

1041

1043

1044

1007

1045

Signed
Shelter
Signed
Signed
Signed
Signed
Signed
Signed
Signed
Signed
Signed
Signed
Signed
Signed
Signed
Signed
Signed
Bench
Shelter
Signed
Signed
Signed
Signed
Shelter
Shelter

Signed



#10 Sterling Outbound Cont..

Molleck & Dorchester Ridge

Molleck & Richwoods

Rochelle & Richwoods @ Human Service Center
Rochelle & Reservoir

Rochelle & Proctor Place

Reservoir & Rockwood

Sterling @ Fellowship Church

Sterling & Baumann Way @ Sears

1046

1047

1048

1049

1050

1051

3390

3401

Signed
Shelter
Signed
Signed
Signed
Signed
Signed

Bench



