#10 Sterling Outbound

Transit Center	1481	
Hamilton & Perry	3210	Signed
Hamilton & Globe	3220	Shelter
Hamilton & Crescent	3230	Signed
Hamilton & Randolph	3240	Signed
Hamilton & North	3250	Signed
North & Columbia Terrace	1026	Signed
North & Richmond	1027	Signed
North & Nebraska	1028	Signed
North & Doubet	1029	Signed
North & Arcadia	1030	Signed
North & McClure	1031	Signed
McClure & Bootz	1032	Signed
Loucks & Sheridan	1033	Signed
Loucks & Willcox	1034	Signed
Loucks & 12 Oaks	1035	Signed
Loucks & Isabell	1036	Signed
Parkway Dr & Old Payless	1037	Signed
Walmart Along Wall	1038	Bench
Landmark @ Dries Lane	1039	Shelter
Forrest Hill @ Maude Sanders School	1040	Signed
Forrest Hill @ Liquor Store	1042	Signed
Forrest Hill & El Vista	1041	Signed
Forrest Hill & Victoria Ave	1043	Signed
Forrest Hill @ Sterling Bazaar	1044	Shelter
Lexington Hills Apts.	1007	Shelter
Molleck & Woodhill	1045	Signed

#10 Sterling Outbound Cont..

Molleck & Dorchester Ridge	1046	Signed
Molleck & Richwoods	1047	Shelter
Rochelle & Richwoods @ Human Service Center	1048	Signed
Rochelle & Reservoir	1049	Signed
Rochelle & Proctor Place	1050	Signed
Reservoir & Rockwood	1051	Signed
Sterling @ Fellowship Church	3390	Signed
Sterling & Baumann Way @ Sears	3401	Bench